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Women / 9 / 13 & Under
Session: 312

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Schulman9198
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

9.000 9.400 9.4258.850 36.675
3T 2 10 2 1 

1 

Olivia Waldorf9141
GMGC Huntington - NY

9.000 9.325 9.3008.950 36.575
4T 3 8T 4 2 

2 

Christie Tini9140
GMGC Huntington - NY

8.950 9.075 9.2509.100 36.375
5 4 6 5 3 

3 

Madelyn Williams9210
Head Over Heels - CA

9.075 9.450 8.0009.575 36.100
2 1 1 13 4 

4 

Sophia Monti9136
GMGC Huntington - NY

8.850 8.825 8.7509.075 35.500
7T 6 7 11 5 

5 

Casey Hudson9135
GMGC Huntington - NY

8.300 8.700 9.2259.250 35.475
11 7 4T 6T 6 

6 

Lauren Gist9194
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

8.175 8.900 8.8259.450 35.350
12 5 3 10 7 

7 

Jenna Mulligan9063
Champions - FL

8.925 8.050 9.1508.600 34.725
6 9 11 8 8 

8 

Alyssa Worthington9017
Aim High - RI

8.850 7.450 8.6009.250 34.150
8T 11 5T 12 9 

9 

Addison Davis9192
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

8.675 7.750 9.4758.150 34.050
10 10 12 1 10 

10 

Courtney Googe9062
Champions - FL

8.850 5.850 8.8508.950 32.500
9T 12 9T 9 11 

11 

Jada Silverstein9139
GMGC Huntington - NY

0.000 8.625 9.4009.500 27.525
13 8 2 3 12 

12 

Jordana Albanese9133
GMGC Huntington - NY

9.275 0.000 9.2250.000 18.500
1 13 13 7T 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / 14 - 15 Yr
Session: 312

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aleysia Kolyvanova9352
Synergy - IA

9.075 9.050 9.3009.525 36.950
8 5 1 4 1 

1 

Jaylen Spence9199
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

9.275 9.200 9.2508.700 36.425
2 1 9T 5 2 

2 

Carley Bayles9008
AIM Gym Gems - LA

8.850 8.850 9.2009.350 36.250
14 8T 2T 6T 3 

3 

Rachel Gurgiolo9428
Youngstown - OH

9.175 8.850 9.1009.100 36.225
4 9T 5 10 4 

4 

Alexandria Sierra9209
Head Over Heels - CA

9.125 9.125 9.2008.650 36.100
5T 3T 11 7T 5 

5 

Emie Barrett9237
JamJev - AL

9.125 8.925 9.2008.750 36.000
6T 6 7T 8T 6 

6 

Claudia Goyco9195
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

9.250 8.375 9.4008.700 35.725
3 14 10T 2 7 

7 

Mina Harris9206
Head Over Heels - CA

9.000 9.125 8.7508.600 35.475
11 4T 12 15 8 

8 

Jamie Sklenar9430
Youngstown - OH

9.125 8.575 8.1009.150 34.950
7T 10 4 21 9 

9 

Taylor Campagnone9012
Aim High - RI

8.925 8.875 8.2008.750 34.750
12T 7 8T 20 10 

10 

Berkley Berrett9190
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

8.450 8.550 8.8008.550 34.350
17 11 13T 13 11 

11 

Emma Humphrey9015
Aim High - RI

8.925 7.775 9.0508.300 34.050
13T 17 17 11T 12 

12 

Kennadi LeDoux9196
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

9.025 8.225 8.4008.000 33.650
9T 15 21 18 13 

13 

Gabrielle Blackford9254
LEGS (Lake Erie) -OH

9.025 6.900 9.1508.350 33.425
10T 19 16 9 14 

14 

Madison Averett9007
AIM Gym Gems - LA

8.350 7.350 9.5008.200 33.400
18 18 18 1 15 

15 

Allison Hlivko9353
TNT Gymnastics - PA

8.000 8.400 8.7007.650 32.750
19 13 23 16 16 

16 

Samia Taylor9011
AIM Gym Gems - LA

8.500 6.100 9.3508.550 32.500
15T 22 14T 3 17 

17 

Jordan Peloquin9016
Aim High - RI

7.900 6.600 8.5009.350 32.350
20 20 3T 17 18 

18 

Keilee Ray9432
Zanesville - OH

6.300 8.075 8.7758.550 31.700
21 16 15T 14 19 

19 

Lucy Rosario9064
Champions - FL

8.500 6.350 7.4008.150 30.400
16T 21 19 22 20 

20 

Casey Gannon9013
Aim High - RI

9.375 8.525 0.0008.800 26.700
1 12 6 23T 21 

21 

Sydney Van Acker9363
Troy Gymnastics - MI

0.000 9.175 9.0508.100 26.325
22T 2 20 12T 22 

22 

Emily Bergeron9394
West Broward WBGA-FL

0.000 0.000 8.3507.700 16.050
23T 23T 22 19 23 

23 

Kylie Hilton9207
Head Over Heels - CA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
24T 24T 24 24T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / 16 & Over
Session: 312

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Schindel9138
GMGC Huntington - NY

9.150 8.600 9.4509.300 36.500
2 5 1 1 1 

1 

Gabby Williams9431
Youngstown - OH

8.500 9.100 9.0008.800 35.400
12 1 2T 3 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Pawcio9354
TNT Gymnastics - PA

8.850 8.325 8.8258.800 34.800
6 6 3T 7 3 

3 

Sarah Dyer9193
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

8.950 8.775 8.9007.700 34.325
3 3 10T 4T 4 

4 

Yabrei Butts9191
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

8.900 8.650 8.7507.850 34.150
4T 4 8 8T 5 

5 

Madeline Rushing9334
S Illinois (SIGA)-IL

8.900 8.150 8.5507.700 33.300
5T 8 11T 10T 6 

6 

Haley Dufresne9010
AIM Gym Gems - LA

8.275 7.400 9.2008.100 32.975
13 9 6 2 7 

7 

Elizabeth Bendinelli9061
Champions - FL

8.675 8.175 8.5507.500 32.900
9 7 14 11T 8 

8 

Natalia Ruiz-Huidobro9213
High Energy - MO

8.800 6.150 8.7508.700 32.400
7 13 4 9T 9 

9 

Julia Mazzuca9212
High Energy - MO

8.650 6.300 8.9008.350 32.200
10 11 5 5T 10 

10 

Sarah Martins9197
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

9.325 6.800 8.0507.600 31.775
1 10 12T 14 11 

11 

Nicole Broussard9009
AIM Gym Gems - LA

8.600 5.900 8.2507.800 30.550
11 14 9 13 12 

12 

Saralyn Schneider9155
GU - MI

8.750 0.000 8.9007.600 25.250
8 15 13T 6T 13 

13 

Sarah Cabala9244
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

0.000 6.200 8.5507.950 22.700
14T 12 7 12T 14 

14 

Emily Dixon9362
Troy Gymnastics - MI

0.000 9.050 0.0000.000 9.050
15T 2 15 15 15 

15 
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